				R 10/28/2019
A-Z	Revision Date	Form	Line	Changes Made
AR1023CT				
	6/27/2019	AR1023CT		Form is Final
AR1036				
	6/27/2019	AR1036		Form is Final
AR1036 (Inst.)			-	
	6/27/2019	AR1036 Inst.	Form	Added bar code
	6/27/2019	AR1036 Inst.		Instructions are Final
	0/2//2015	ARIOSO IIISt.		
AR1100BIC				
	6/21/2019	AR1100BIC	Form	Changed tax year
		AR1100BIC	Credit Types	Added 2 new credit types '0052' and '0053'
	6/27/2019	AR1100BIC		Form is Final
AR1100-CO				
	9/6/2019	AR1100-CO	Line I	Remove bullet
	9/6/2019	AR1100-CO		Form is Final

				R 10/28/2019
AR1100CT				
	6/20/2019	AR1100CT	Form	Changed tax year
		AR1100CT	Line 39	Changed tax year
	9/4/2019	AR1100CT	Pg. 2, Line 5 amount box	Added '%'
		AR1100CT	Pg. 2, Preparer's FEIN/PIN box	Changed 'PIN' to 'PTIN'
	9/4/2019	AR1100CT		Form is Final
AR1100CTV				
ARIIOOCIV	7/23/2019	AR1100CTV		Form is Final
	772372013			
AR1100ESCT				
AR1100NOL				
	6/20/2019	AR1100NOL	Corporation Name	Form changed
	9/5/2019	AR1100NOL	Tax Year boxes	Removed 'Tax Year' 6, 7 and 8
		AR1100NOL	Claim Amt boxes	Removed 'Claim Amt' 6, 7 and 8
		AR1100NOL	Balance boxes	Removed 'Balance' 6, 7 and 8
	9/10/2019	AR1100NOL	Tax Year section, top left	Moved Tax Year1-5 to line up with amount boxes
	9/10/2019	AR1100NOL		Form is Final
		1		

AR1100NOL (Inst.) 6/26	5/2019	AR1100NOL Inst.		R 10/28/2019
(Inst.)	/2019	AR1100NOL Inst.		
(Inst.)	5/2019	AR1100NOL Inst.		
	6/2019	AR1100NOL Inst.		
	/2019	AR1100NOL Inst.		
	•		Tax Year	Changed tax year
		AR1100NOL Inst.	Yr Expires	Changed tax year
		AR1100NOL Inst.	10th Paragraph	Changed Tax Year 5 to Tax Year 8
		AR1100NOL Inst.	13th Paragraph	Added
9/5,	/2019	AR1100NOL Inst.	Yr Expires	Changed '2019' to '2023'
			10th Paragraph	Changed Tax Year 8 back to Tax Year 5
9/5/	/2019	AR1100NOL Inst.		Instructions are Final
AR1100REC				
6/20	/2019	AR1100REC	Line 9	Line removed - Capital gain or loss adjustments
		AR1100REC	Lines 9-11	Lines renumbered
6/27	/2019	AR1100REC		Form is Final
AR1100REC				
(Inst.)				
6/26	/2019	AR1100REC Inst.	Line 9	Moved to note at bottom
		AR1100REC Inst.	Lines 10-12	Renumbered
		AR1100REC Inst.	Line 12	Changed 'This' to 'There may be a'. Added 'that' after 'adjustment'
10/2!	5/2019	AR1100REC Inst.	Title	Added '(Part C)'
10/2!	5/2019	AR1100REC Inst.		Instructions are Final

				R 10/28/2019
AR1100-WH				
	6/20/2019	AR1100-WH	Form	Changed tax year
			Total AR Withholding	
	9/6/2019	AR1100-WH	Amount Line	
				Removed bullet
	0/6/2010			Frank Frank
	9/6/2019	AR1100-WH		Form is Final
AR1155				
	6/20/2019	AR1155	Form	Changed tax year
			-	
	6/27/2019	AR1155		Form is Final
AR1155 (Inst.)				
	6/27/2019	AR1155 Inst.		Instructions are Final
AR2220	• /• • / • • • •			
	6/27/2019	AR2220	Part I, 1st Paragraph	Changed Line number '37A' to '36A'
		AR2220	Part II, Line 1	Changed Line number '25' to '24B' and '25D' to '24F'
		AR2220	Part II, Line 3	Changed Line number '26' to '25'
		AR2220	Part II, Line 5	Changed Line number '36' to '38' and '36D' to '38D'
	6/27/2019	AR2220		Form is Final
	0/2//2019			
				1

				R 10/28/2019
AR2220 (Inst.)				
	6/20/2019	AR2220 Inst.		Dates changed
	7/24/2040	452220 11	D	
	7/31/2019	AR2220 Inst.	Pages 1-3	Barcode Added
		AR2220 Inst.	Pages 1-3, Revison Date	Changed 'AR220 Instructions Page #' to 'AR2220 Inst. Pg. #'
	7/31/2019	AR2220 Inst.		Instructions are Final
AR2220A				
	6/27/2019	AR2220A	Line 18	Changed Line number '24' to '23'
		AR2220A	Line 24	Changed Line number '25' to '24B' and '25D' to '24F'
		AR2220A	Line 46	Changed Line number '37B' to '36B'
		AR2220A	Important section	Changed Line number '37A' to '36A'
	6/27/2019	AR2220A		Form is Final
AR2220A				
(Inst.)				
	6/27/2019	AR2220A		Instructions are Final

				R 10/28/2019
AR8453-C				
	5/31/2019	AR8453-C	Form	Changed tax year
		AR8453-C	Calendar year	Changed tax year
		AR8453-C	Part II	Changed tax year
	6/6/2019	AR8453-C		Form is Final
AR8453-C				
(Inst.)				
	6/27/2019	AR8453 Inst.		Instructions are Final
AR K-1				
	7/18/2019	AR K-1		Form is Final
		_		
AR K-1 Inst.				
	8/7/2019	AR K-1 Inst.	First Paragraph	Changed 'report partnership and' to 'report partnership/member and'
		AR K-1 Inst.	Box 8a	Changed 'Line 8a and b' to 'Line 8'
		AR K-1 Inst.	Box 14a	Added 'cash/non-cash charitable contributions and' after 'of'
		AR K-1 Inst.	Box 18a	Changed '15a-c' to '17a-c'
		AR K-1 Inst.	Box 19a	Changed '16a-b' to '18a-b'
	10/20/2010			Instructions are Final
	10/28/2019	AR K-1 Inst.		